Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
976
348
774
4237
5142
2271
4436
2116
6070
3291
5709
1819
2439
970
296
837
225
542
2124
4271
384
1910
1069
2409
667
1580
1253
2572
639
877
926
5809
566
4513
7582

Closing Rank
1555
586
774
5478
5142
3704
4436
7168
6070
4134
5921
2096
2439
979
1223
837
324
679
2598
5153
1710
1910
1959
2438
986
1580
1860
2572
852
877
4424
6192
2633
4897
9437




Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
Mining Engineering
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

9288
4966
5721
7324
9554
5051
6118

9288
5257
5721
9388
9554
5712
6118




