Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	976	1555
Artificial Intelligence	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	348	586
Artificial Intelligence	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	774	774
Chemical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4237	5478
Chemical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5142	5142
Chemical Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2271	3704
Chemical Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4436	4436
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2116	7168
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6070	6070
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3291	4134
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5709	5921
Computational and Data Science	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1819	2096
Computational and Data Science	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2439	2439
Computational and Data Science	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	970	979
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	296	1223
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	837	837
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	225	324
Computer Science and Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	542	679
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2124	2598
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4271	5153
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	384	1710
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1910	1910
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1069	1959
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2409	2438
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	667	986
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1580	1580
Information Technology	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1253	1860
Information Technology	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2572	2572
Information Technology	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	639	852
Information Technology	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	877	877
Mechanical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	926	4424
Mechanical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5809	6192
Mechanical Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	566	2633
Mechanical Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4513	4897
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7582	9437

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9288	9288
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4966	5257
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5721	5721
Mining Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7324	9388
Mining Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9554	9554
Mining Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5051	5712
Mining Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6118	6118